District-Wide Employees

Superintendent of Schools

Fadule, James J.

Assistant Superintendent of Schools

Votto, Frank T.

Secretary/Business Administrator

Sincaglia, John C.

Manager of Buildings and Grounds

Stasi, Donald

Manager of Accounts

Ung]aub; Jean

Bookkeeper

Nazare, Beverly

Transportation Coordinator

Davis, Susan

Cafeteria Director

Scarpa, Linda

Computer Operations Coordinator

DeAngelis, Candy

Salary

$112,270 (pro-rated)
7/1/92-12/31/92

116,761 (pro-rated)
1/1/93-6/30/93

96,473 (pro-rated)
7/1/92-12/31/92
100,332 (pro-rated)
1/1/93-6/30/93

88,306 (pro-rated)
7/1/92-12/31/92
92,081 (pro-rated)

1/1/93-6/30/93

50,835

40,573

28,772

31,412 (pro-rated)
7/1/92-12/31/92
32,983 (pro-rated)

-1/1/93-6/30/93

33,850 (pro-rated)
9/1/92-1/31/93

35,745 (pro-rated)
2/1/93-6/30/93

30,238 (pro-rated)
7/1/92-12/31/92
32,000 (pro-rated)

1/1/93-6/30/93

Schedule E

Longevity

$9,161

3,776

3,608

1,197

1,500



Treasurer of School Moneys

Wilson, David

School Physicians

Prystowsky, Barry, M.D.
Ramer, Robert, D.D.S.
VonRoth, William, M.D.

Athletic Director

Ga11ucci, Thomas

Cdordinator of Music Education

Kohere, Raymond

Coordinator of Intra-Mural Sports
and Leisure Activities

SanFillipo, Richard
Security
McManus, James

Residency Investigations

Anzovino, Henry

. Dated:
} June 29, 1992

Salary

$ 5,760

12,570
5,145
9,000

9,173

5,580

3,625

$16.00 per hour

$21.00 per hour

Longevity






